
Start Date End Date POT Course Credits Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

CCTS Orientation N/A N/A M 12:00 - 3:00 MRF N/A N/A
STATA Workshop N/A N/A W 12:00 - 4:00 MRF Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

OL Biostatistics 3 BIOM 559 24879 MWF 3:00-4:00 MRF Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu
OL Biomedical Informatics 1 BIOM 564 24880 T 3:00-5:00 MRF Phil Kroth, Jon Eldredge pkroth@salud.unm.edu, jeldredge@salud.unm.edu 

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

OL Biostatistics (continued) 0 BIOM 559 [33070] MWF 3:00-4:00 MRF Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu
OL Research Design 1 BIOM 556 35236 T 3:00-5:00 MRF Shiraz Mishra SMishra@salud.unm.edu

OL Measurement (Quantitative) 1 BIOM 557 28385 R 3:00-5:00 MRF Teddy Warner twarner@salud.unm.edu

OL Biostatistics (continued) 0 BIOM 559 [54764] MWF                     3:00-4:00 MRF Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu
OL Epidemiology 1 BIOM 562 28386 T 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Deirdre Hill DAHIll@salud.unm.edu

OL Current/Emer Technologies 1 BIOM 560 [54765] R 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Eric Prossnitz Eprossnitz@salud.unm.edu

*** NOTE: BIOM 560 in this block is a reschedule for the 2014 CCTS Cohort.  The 2015 Cohort will take it during Spring 2016 as usual

26-Nov-2015 27-Nov-2015
23-Dec-2015 1-Jan-2016

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

OL Patient Outcomes 1 BIOM 561 49033 T 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Dennis Raisch draisch@salud.unm.edu

OL Grantsmanship 1 BIOM 566 49036 W 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Rebecca Rogers, Deborah Helitzer rrogers@salud.unm.edu, helitzer@salud.edu 
OL Healthcare Svcs Research 1 BIOM 563 49034 R 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Cameron Crandall, Amy Clithero ccrandall@salud.unm.edu, aclithero@salud.unm.edu

OL Current/Emer Technologies 1 BIOM 560 49031 T 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Eric Prossnitz Eprossnitz@salud.unm.edu

OL Cultural Competency 1 BIOM 565 49035 W 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 TBD
OL Measurement (Qualitative) 1 BIOM 557 49029 R 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Andrew Sussman asussman@salud.unm.edu

13-Mar-2016 20-Mar-2016

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

2-May-2016 24-Jun-2016 OL Study Management 1 BIOM 558 23336 M 3:00-5:00 DCW B114
5/16 DCW B112 Mark Schuyler mschuyler@salud.unm.edu

OL FDA Drug/Device Develop 1 BIOM 505 23335 R* 3:00-5:00 DCW B114 Jeff Norenberg JNorenberg@salud.unm.edu

1-Sep-2016 29-Sep-2016 OL Biomedical Ethics 1 BIOM 567 MR 3:00-5:00 TBD Thomas Byrd TByrd@salud.unm.edu

Last Updated: 5/6/2016

23-Oct-2015

Block Four

Winter Break
Thanksgiving Holiday  

6-Jul-2015 28-Aug-2015

Fall 2015 Semester

31-Aug-2015

Block Two

18-Dec-2015

Block Three

Spring 2016 Semester

26-Oct-2015

CCTS 2015-2016 Academic Year Schedule
Summer 2015 Semester

Orientation
Monday, 6-Jul-2015

Block One
Wednesday, 8-Jul-2015

* The FDA Course only meets on the dates listed for guided discussion; Most coursework is online. 

4-Jan-2016 26-Feb-2016

*** NOTE: BIOM 566 will meet Friday 03/04 instead of Wednesday 02/24 for the final exam.

Block Five

May 12,  May 19,  May 26

29-Feb-2016

Summer 2016 Semester

Block Six

Spring Break

29-Apr-2016
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